
Program Management Services
PROJECT NO. 13-09

SIGN-IN SHEET/PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE/ January 14, 2013 @ 10:00 A.M.

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS
1 Raquel Oliver Livier Inc. (214) 761-6900 rolivier@olivier-inc.com

2 Tyrone J. Dixon Mpulse (281) 277-4410 Tdixon@Mpulse-technology.com

3 John C. Williams Jr. PSA Constructors Inc. (214) 879-1004 jwilliams@psaonline.com

4 Michael Sabouni Autoarch Architects (713) 952-3366 msabouni@autoarch.net

5 Lisa Sabouni Autoarch Architects (713) 952-3366 lina@autoarch.net

6 Charyl F. McAfee-Duncan McAfee3 Arcjitects Inc. (214) 696-9690 charyl@cfmfaia.com

7 James B. Harrison Harrison Kornberg Architects (713) 229-0688 jharrison@harrisonkornberg.com

8 Ramesh Gunda Gunda Corp (713) 541-0032 rgunda@gundacorp.com

9 Jessica Brown Gunda Corp (713) 541-0032 jbrown@gundagroup.com

10 Ray Gutierrez Houston WiFt Ltd. Co. (281) 651-8700 ray@thehoustonwifi.com

11 Helen L. Callier BradLink (281) 361-5809 helen@bradlinkllc.com

12 Eric Churchill Satterfield & Pontikes Constrcution Inc. (713) 996-1300 echurchill@satpon.com

13 Lucious Williams (214) 634-8844 lwilliams@dlleita.com

14 Saul Valetim Collobarate Architects (832) 409-3050 svalentim@collobarate-llc.com

15 John Bowles Lazer Construction Company Inc. (713) 733-6340 jbowles@lazercci.com

16 Jo Winfrey Project Central Houston (713) 403-2071 j.winfrey@projectcontrol.com

17 Abate T. Wolde-Kirkos ESPA Corporation (713) 680-0080 awolde-kirkos@espacorp.com

18 Matt Khakert HOV Services Inc. (979) 731-8584 matt.khakert@hovservices.com

20 Robert Wilbanks IDC Inc. (713) 541-5991 robertw@idcus.com

22 Mash Rast Mash Dederich Consortium (713) 529-3001 mrast@minerderick.com

23 C. C. Lee STOA Architects (832) 724-7556 cclee#@stoaintl.com

24 Al Kashani Horizon Group (713) 660-8282 aakashani@aol.com
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25 Jerry Bustamante Principle Partnering Group (713) 527-0702 jb@theppgllc.com

27 Edelmiro Castillo Omega Engineers (281) 647-9182 ecastillo@omegaengineers.com

28 David Casares International Leading Technologies (713) 789-8400 aeservices@iltinc.org 

29 M.E. Blasdel Sunland Group (281) 770-9285 mblasdel@sunlandgrp.com

30 Phyllis Spittler Jacobs Engineering (832) 351-6235 phyllis.splitter@jacobs.com

31 Paul Mills Jacobs Engineering (832) 351-6235 paul.mills@jacobs.com

32 Samuel Eaton JNE Green Team Inc. (832) 279-9856 samuel.eaton@jnegreenteam.com

33 Bob Hansen Project Cost Resources Inc. (281) 497-8121 bhansen@pcrcost.com

34 Lao Lu Five Woods (832) 202-2233 laolu@5woods.net 

35 John Demby ESPA Corp (713) 680-0080 jdemby@espacorp.com

36 Chuck Kelley ESPA Corp (713) 680-0080 ckelley@espacorp.com

37 Dinh Ho Johnston LLC (713) 532-2466 dinhh@johnstonllc.com

38 Alan Johnston Johnston LLC (713) 532-2466 alanj@johnstonllc.com

39 Jim Rice Rice Gardner (713) 482-2300 jim.rice@ricegardner.com

40 Don B. Kerl Diggs Construction (713) 781-6249 dkerl@diggsconstruction.com

41 Ted Sims Thosrthe Group (832) 660-5914 thosrthegroup@yahoo.com

42 Jerry Sowells SCMI (832) 731-7290 jsowells@scmandi.com

43 Ernest Crawford Broaddus & Associates (832) 309-2348 ecrawford@broaddusassociates.com

44 Hyde Griffith Broaddus & Associates (409) 599-9623 hgriffith@broaddusassociates.com

45 Alex Galloway P2MG Architects, Engineers, Construction (713) 686-7764 alex.galloway@propmg.com

46 David Waggoner Heery International (919) 345-4934 dwaggone@heery.com

47 Bennett Wiggins Heery International (919) 345-4934 bwiggins@heery.com
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48 Bob Menefee TSG 333carl@gmail.com

49 Kamel Rasheed Chester Engineers (713) 877-8774 krasheed@chesterengineers.com

50 Michael Garfield RPH Consulting Group (832) 421-8470 mgarfield@rphconsultinggroup.com

51 Jose Lopez Project Central Houston (713) 403-2075 jose@projectcontrol.com

52 Gladys Jones URS Corporation (713) 914-6699 gladys.jones@urs.com

53 Warner Strong URS Corporation (713) 914-6699 warner.strong@urs.com

54 Wendy Lopez URS Corporation (713) 914-6699 wendy.lopez@urs.com

55 Robert Morse APSI Construction Management (281) 376-2190 robert.morse@apsi.com

56 Cynthia Brown Vaughn Construction (281) 243-8300 cbrown@vaughnconstruction.com

57 Corinne Maddox The Maddox Group Inc. (281) 497-5200 cmaddox@maddoxgroup.com

58 Tony Council TLC Engineering (713) 868-6900 tonycouncil@tlceng.com

59 Richard Garza Garza Program Management (214) 346-0094 richard.garza@garzapm.com

60 Caren Burns Atser (281) 999-9961 cburns@atser.com

61 Santiago Castaneva Omega Engineers (281) 221-8989 scastaneva@omegaengineering.com

62 David Sadeghpour Scientech Engineers (713) 977-6090 ext. 221 dsadeghpour@sci-eng.com

63 Jon Moreas Balfour Beatty (713) 956-4503 jmoreas@balfourbeatty.com

64 John Marshall Saterfield (713) 996-1302 jmarshall@satpon.com

65 Arlene Miller Vanir Construction Management Inc. (281) 378-8073 arlene.miller@vanir.com

66 Michael Nelson PZMG (713) 686-7764 mnelson@pzmg.net 

67 Christine Braunger Leo A. Daly (713) 821-2100 cbraunger@leoadaly.com

68 Ben Mendez PMG United (713) 880-2626 benmendez@pmgunited.com

69 Renee Logans Access Data (713) 439-0370 rlogans@access-data.com
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70 John P. Roberts Jones Lang Lasalle (713) 888-4004 john.p.roberts@am.jll.com

71 Troi Taylor Taylor Construction Management (281) 898-4741 troi@tcm-llc.com

72 K. P. McGowan CDI Management Services (713) 787-0158 cdimgmt@aol.com

73 Joyce Brodrick Parsons (713) 871-7006 joyce.brodrick@parsons.com

74 Issa Dadoush Parsons (713) 871-7006 issa.dadoush@parsons.com
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